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Spring 2009 Schedule, Monday, April 6 9:30 — 2:00
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9:30
9:45
9:55
10:00
11:35
12:05
1:40

9:45
9:55
10:00
11:35
12:05
1:40
2:00

Arrival of YTD Students (1 Floor of Park)
Check In and Welcome

Transition

Morning Technology Activity (Session 1)
Lunch/Presentation

Afternoon Technology Activity (Session 2)*

Departure

Technology Activity Session I, 10:00 — 11:35

Park Hall
201 Park

201 Park and 253 Wilber
201 Park

201 Park and 253 Wilber
1% Floor Park Hall

Technology Activity Area Teachers
Problem Solving
Communication

Mr. Allen, Mr. Babcock, Mr. Bannon
Mr. Baker, Mr. Brand, Mr. Kelly

Technology Activity Session 11, 12:05-1:40

Location
201 Park
253 Wilber

Technology Activity Area Teachers
Problem Solving
Communication

Mr. Waughtel, Mr. Leslie, Mr. Schiro
Mr. Stoddard, Ms. Wiley, Mr. Burke

Location
201 Park
253 Wilber

Lunch/Technology Education Media Presentation, 11:35-12:05

Note: All groups meet in room 201 Park for lunch

* There will be 2 groups of YTD students. After both technology activity sessions, each YTD student will have participated in 1 communication activity

and 1 problem solving activity.



